
Order Bib Name CC

1 127 DALPKE Carson BC

2 128 HOFFMANN Tom BC

3 129 RENNEBERG Tyce AB

4 130 MARSH Eli YT

5 131 ENNS Theo MB

6 132 PROPP Benjamin BC

7 133 GUDMUNDSON Hunter MB

8 134 LONG Jaxson YT

9 135 SWANSON-BILYK Nolan MB

10 136 LEE SON Zahi AB

11 137 BALLA Lyndon AB

12 138 MONTES Isaac BC

13 139 JENSEN Colgan AB

14 140 WALKER Khalil AB

15 141 ENNS Dominic MB

16 142 SHI Edward AB

17 143 HENRY Preston BC

18 144 STEWART Mark AB

19 145 DEARDON Aneurin AB

20 146 SCHISLER Keaton BC

21 147 LANGDALE Noah BC

22 148 STRONG Graeme AB

23 149 EDWARDS Matthew AB

24 150 KISTORMA Nate AB

25 151 GOYDER Anthony BC

26 152 BOLTT Jupiter BC

27 153 CHOY Cameron AB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 12:30 
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Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 11:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 140 WALKER Khalil AB

2 141 ENNS Dominic MB

3 142 SHI Edward AB

4 143 HENRY Preston BC

5 144 STEWART Mark AB

6 145 DEARDON Aneurin AB

7 146 SCHISLER Keaton BC

8 147 LANGDALE Noah BC

9 148 STRONG Graeme AB

10 149 EDWARDS Matthew AB

11 150 KISTORMA Nate AB

12 151 GOYDER Anthony BC

13 152 BOLTT Jupiter BC

14 153 CHOY Cameron AB

15 127 DALPKE Carson BC

16 128 HOFFMANN Tom BC

17 129 RENNEBERG Tyce AB

18 130 MARSH Eli YT

19 131 ENNS Theo MB

20 132 PROPP Benjamin BC

21 133 GUDMUNDSON Hunter MB

22 134 LONG Jaxson YT

23 135 SWANSON-BILYK Nolan MB

24 136 LEE SON Zahi AB

25 137 BALLA Lyndon AB

26 138 MONTES Isaac BC

27 139 JENSEN Colgan AB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 12:30 
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Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 11:30

Result Service provided by 


